)| A1 BASS FEDERATION

Qualifier #3: Martinez Lake Day 1

Boater #ofFish. | Penalty Big Fish Weight Dayl WEIGHT
4.64 18.18 18.18
4.06 16.22 16.22
4.61 15.1 15.1
14.21 14.21
13.25 13.25
12.52 12.52
11.76 11.76
11.53 11.53
10.71 10.71
9.95 9.95
8.48 8.48
8.4 7.9
6.07 6.07
5.95 5.95
5.47 5.47
5.01 5.01
4.93 4.93
2.95 2.95
1.21 1.21
0

Tom Parks

Kyle Coppinger
Danny Del Llano
Seth Fonville

James Wirts

Joshua Palma

Steve Lund

Jesse Cornett

Chris Cook
Christopher Bowman
Jack Zimmerman
Brandon Morton

Tim Roden

Carl Whiting
Brandon Kuehl
Richard Vizcarra
Jaron Kitchen

Brian Sherrill

James Gammelgaard

w

VI |IN|([oo|V|HR|W[IN|F|

5
5
4
5
5
4
5
3
5
4
2
3
2
3
2
2
2
1

o|lo|o(Oo|o|o|0|0|o

o




J| A1 BASS FEDERATION

Qualifier #3: Martinez Lake Day 1

Co #ofFish. | Penalty Big Fish Weight Dayl WEIGHT
Hayden Spradling 4.36 15.29 15.29
Toby Love 3.87 13.57 13.57
Chad Rogers 4.88 12.77 12.77
William Dees 3.76 12 12
Holden Gurka 3.58 11.34 11.34
Degan Dougherty 10.71 10.71
John Quintero-Salazar 5.47 10.68 10.68
Isaac Liang 9.9 9.9
Phil Tumbleson 3.44 8.69 8.69
Mark Fellman 6.39 6.39
Conner Rich (Sub) 5.62 5.62
Levi Shelton 5.04 5.04
Alan Wohlfield 3.76 3.76
Jared Tremp 3.23 3.23
Dennis Slusher 2.49 2.49
Neal Enns 0
Minh Nguyen (Sub)
Ernie Baca
Christopher Allen

w
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)| A1 BASS FEDERATION

Qualifier #3: Martinez Lake Day 2

Boater

#of Fish.

Penalty

Big Fish

Day 2 WEIGHT

Dayl WEIGHT

Total WEIGHT

Seth Fonville

w

8.63

17.52

14.21

31.73

Steve Lund

5.57

17.06

11.76

28.82

Danny Del Llano

3.73

9.71

15.1

24.81

Kyle Coppinger

7.05

16.22

23.27

Chris Cook

12.51

10.71

23.22

Jack Zimmerman

14.41

8.48

22.89

Jesse Cornett

10.85

11.53

22.38

Brandon Morton

13.04

7.9

20.94

VI |IN|([oo|V|HR|W[IN|F|

Joshua Palma

7.93

12.52

20.45

Brian Sherrill

16.62

2.95

19.57

Brandon Kuehl
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13.19

5.47

18.66

Tom Parks

18.18

18.18

Richard Vizcarra

11.87

5.01

16.88

James Wirts

2.51

13.25

15.76

Carl Whiting

8.6

5.95

14.55

Christopher Bowman

2.64

9.95

12,59

Jaron Kitchen

7.39

4.93

12.32

James Gammelgaard

9.08

1.21

10.29

Tim Roden

6.07

6.07

0
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)| A1 BASS FEDERATION

Qualifier #3: Martinez Lake Day 2

#ofFish. | Penalty Big Fish Day2 WEIGHT | Day 1 WEIGHT Total WEIGHT
7.83 29.56 9.9 39.46
5.01 14.28 13.57 27.85
9.07 12.77 21.84
10.26 10.68 20.94
5.52 15.29 20.81
8.55 12 20.55
8.77 11.34 20.11
13.84 3.76 17.6
12.24 3.23 15.47
6.51 8.69 15.2
4.24 10.71 14.95
5.83 5.62 11.45
11.09 11.09
5.64 5.04 10.68
10.17 10.17
3.22 6.39 9.61
Dennis Slusher 3.35 2.49 5.84
Neal Enns 4.26 4.26
Minh Nguyen (Sub) 0
0

w

Isaac Liang

Toby Love

Chad Rogers
John Quintero-Salazar
Hayden Spradling
William Dees
Holden Gurka
Alan Wohlfield
Jared Tremp

Phil Tumbleson
Degan Dougherty
Conner Rich (Sub)
Christopher Allen
Levi Shelton

Ernie Baca

Mark Fellman
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