



# AZ BASS FEDERATION

## Qualifier #3: Martinez Lake Day 1

#	Boater	# of Fish.	Penalty	Big Fish	Weight	Day1 WEIGHT	Payout	Points
1	Tom Parks	5		4.64	18.18	18.18		100
2	Kyle Coppinger	5		4.06	16.22	16.22		99
3	Danny Del Llano	5		4.61	15.1	15.1		98
4	Seth Fonville	4			14.21	14.21		97
5	James Wirts	5			13.25	13.25		96
6	Joshua Palma	5			12.52	12.52		95
7	Steve Lund	4		4.01	11.76	11.76		94
8	Jesse Cornett	5		2.83	11.53	11.53		93
9	Chris Cook	3		4.32	10.71	10.71		92
10	Christopher Bowman	5			9.95	9.95		91
11	Jack Zimmerman	4			8.48	8.48		90
12	Brandon Morton	2	0.5		8.4	7.9		89
13	Tim Roden	3			6.07	6.07		88
14	Carl Whiting	2		4.49	5.95	5.95		87
15	Brandon Kuehl	3			5.47	5.47		86
16	Richard Vizcarra	2			5.01	5.01		85
17	Jaron Kitchen	2			4.93	4.93		84
18	Brian Sherrill	2			2.95	2.95		83
19	James Gammelgaard	1			1.21	1.21		82
20						0		81
21						0		80
22						0		79
23						0		78
24						0		77
25						0		76
26						0		75
27						0		74
28						0		73
29						0		72
30						0		71
31						0		70



# AZ BASS FEDERATION

## Qualifier #3: Martinez Lake Day 1

#	Co	# of Fish.	Penalty	Big Fish	Weight	Day1 WEIGHT	Payout	Points
1	Hayden Spradling	5		4.36	15.29	15.29		100
2	Toby Love	5		3.87	13.57	13.57		99
3	Chad Rogers	5		4.88	12.77	12.77		98
4	William Dees	5		3.76	12	12		97
5	Holden Gurka	5		3.58	11.34	11.34		96
6	Degan Dougherty	5			10.71	10.71		95
7	John Quintero-Salazar	4		5.47	10.68	10.68		94
8	Isaac Liang	5			9.9	9.9		93
9	Phil Tumbleson	4		3.44	8.69	8.69		92
10	Mark Fellman	3			6.39	6.39		91
11	Conner Rich (Sub)	1		5.62	5.62	5.62		90
12	Levi Shelton	3			5.04	5.04		89
13	Alan Wohlfield	2			3.76	3.76		88
14	Jared Tremp	2			3.23	3.23		87
15	Dennis Slusher	1			2.49	2.49		86
16	Neal Enns					0		85
17	Minh Nguyen (Sub)					0		84
18	Ernie Baca					0		83
19	Christopher Allen					0		82
20						0		81
21						0		80
22						0		79
23						0		78
24						0		77
25						0		76
26						0		75
27						0		74
28						0		73
29						0		72
30						0		71
31						0		70



# AZ BASS FEDERATION

## Qualifier #3: Martinez Lake Day 2

#	Boater	# of Fish.	Penalty	Big Fish	Day 2 WEIGHT	Day1 WEIGHT	Total WEIGHT	Points
1	Seth Fonville	5		<b>8.63</b>	17.52	14.21	<b>31.73</b>	100
2	Steve Lund	5		<b>5.57</b>	17.06	11.76	<b>28.82</b>	99
3	Danny Del Llano	5		<b>3.73</b>	9.71	15.1	<b>24.81</b>	98
4	Kyle Coppinger	3			7.05	16.22	<b>23.27</b>	97
5	Chris Cook	5			12.51	10.71	<b>23.22</b>	96
6	Jack Zimmerman	5			14.41	8.48	<b>22.89</b>	95
7	Jesse Cornett	5		<b>3.42</b>	10.85	11.53	<b>22.38</b>	94
8	Brandon Morton	5			13.04	7.9	<b>20.94</b>	93
9	Joshua Palma	5			7.93	12.52	<b>20.45</b>	92
10	Brian Sherrill	5		<b>5.78</b>	16.62	2.95	<b>19.57</b>	91
11	Brandon Kuehl	5		<b>4.25</b>	13.19	5.47	<b>18.66</b>	90
12	Tom Parks					18.18	<b>18.18</b>	89
13	Richard Vizcarra	5			11.87	5.01	<b>16.88</b>	88
14	James Wirts	2			2.51	13.25	<b>15.76</b>	87
15	Carl Whiting	3		<b>3.39</b>	8.6	5.95	<b>14.55</b>	86
16	Christopher Bowman	1		<b>2.64</b>	2.64	9.95	<b>12.59</b>	85
17	Jaron Kitchen	4			7.39	4.93	<b>12.32</b>	84
18	James Gammelgaard	4			9.08	1.21	<b>10.29</b>	83
19	Tim Roden					6.07	<b>6.07</b>	82
20							<b>0</b>	81
21							<b>0</b>	80
22							<b>0</b>	79
23							<b>0</b>	78
24							<b>0</b>	77
25							<b>0</b>	76
26							<b>0</b>	75
27							<b>0</b>	74
28							<b>0</b>	73
29							<b>0</b>	72
30							<b>0</b>	71
31							<b>0</b>	70



# AZ BASS FEDERATION

## Qualifier #3: Martinez Lake Day 2

#	Co	# of Fish.	Penalty	Big Fish	Day 2 WEIGHT	Day 1 WEIGHT	Total WEIGHT	Points
1	Isaac Liang	5		<b>7.83</b>	29.56	9.9	<b>39.46</b>	100
2	Toby Love	5		<b>5.01</b>	14.28	13.57	<b>27.85</b>	99
3	Chad Rogers	4			9.07	12.77	<b>21.84</b>	98
4	John Quintero-Salazar	5			10.26	10.68	<b>20.94</b>	97
5	Hayden Spradling	2			5.52	15.29	<b>20.81</b>	96
6	William Dees	5			8.55	12	<b>20.55</b>	95
7	Holden Gurka	5			8.77	11.34	<b>20.11</b>	94
8	Alan Wohlfield	5		<b>3.06</b>	13.84	3.76	<b>17.6</b>	93
9	Jared Tremp	5		<b>4.78</b>	12.24	3.23	<b>15.47</b>	92
10	Phil Tumbleson	3			6.51	8.69	<b>15.2</b>	91
11	Degan Dougherty	2			4.24	10.71	<b>14.95</b>	90
12	Conner Rich (Sub)	3			5.83	5.62	<b>11.45</b>	89
13	Christopher Allen	5			11.09		<b>11.09</b>	88
14	Levi Shelton	2		<b>4.2</b>	5.64	5.04	<b>10.68</b>	87
15	Ernie Baca	3		<b>4.18</b>	10.17		<b>10.17</b>	86
16	Mark Fellman	1		<b>3.22</b>	3.22	6.39	<b>9.61</b>	85
17	Dennis Slusher	2			3.35	2.49	<b>5.84</b>	84
18	Neal Enns	2			4.26		<b>4.26</b>	83
19	Minh Nguyen (Sub)						<b>0</b>	82
20							<b>0</b>	81
21					65		<b>65</b>	80
22							<b>0</b>	79
23							<b>0</b>	78
24							<b>0</b>	77
25							<b>0</b>	76
26							<b>0</b>	75
27							<b>0</b>	74
28							<b>0</b>	73
29							<b>0</b>	72
30							<b>0</b>	71
31							<b>0</b>	70